

162FZ-KZ162

MONORACK SPECIFICO - SPECIFIC MONORACK  
MONORACK SPECIFIQUE - SPEZIFISCHES MONORACK - MONORACK ESPECÍFICO

# HONDA CB600F '98/'02 HORNET

ISTRUZIONI DI MONTAGGIO - MOUNTING INSTRUCTIONS  
INSTRUCCIONES DE MONTAJE - BAUANLEITUNG - INSTRUCCIONES DE MONTAJE

**1**



**MONORACKFZ**

**Q.TY n. 2**

**2**

DX SX



**SUPPORTO**  
SUPPORT  
LAGER  
SOPORTES

**Q.TY n. 2**

**3**



**V011**

**DISTANZIALE ANTERIORE**  
Ø 14X25 FORO 8,5  
FRONT COLLAR DISTANCE  
Ø 14X25  
COLLIER DE SEPARATION  
ANTÉRIEUR Ø 14 X 25  
DISTANZSTÜCK Ø14X25  
DISTANCIADOR Ø 14X25

**Q.TY n. 2**

**4**



**V145**

**DISTANZIALE POSTERIORE**  
Ø 14 X 14 FORO 8,5  
REAR COLLAR DISTANCE  
Ø 14 X 14  
COLLIER DE SEPARATION  
POSTÉRIEUR Ø 14 X 14  
DISTANZSTÜCK Ø14X14  
DISTANCIADOR Ø 14X14

**Q.TY n. 2**

**5**



**VITE ANTERIORE**  
TBEI M 8 X 70  
FRONT SCREW M 8 X 70  
VIS ANTERIEUR M 8 X 70  
SCHRAUBE M 8X 70  
TORNILLO M 8X 70

**Q.TY n. 2**

**6**



**VITE POSTERIORE**  
TBEI M 8 X 90  
REAR SCREW M 8 X 90  
VIS POSTERIEUR M 8 X 90  
SCHRAUBE M 8X 90

**Q.TY n. 2**

**7**



**VITE TSCEI M 6X35**  
SCREW M 6 X 35  
VIS M 6 X 35  
SCHRAUBE M 6 X 35  
TORNILLO M 6 X 35

**Q.TY n. 2**

**8**



**VITE TCEI M 8 X 20**  
SCREW M 8 X 20  
VIS M 8 X 20  
SCHRAUBE M 8X 20  
TORNILLO M 8X 20

**Q.TY n. 2**


**9**



**MOUSSE ADESIVA**  
mm 400  
ADHESIVE RUBBER  
CAOUTCHOUC ADHESIF  
MOUSSEGUMMI  
GOMA ESPUNOSA  
ADESIVA

**Q.TY n. 1**

**10**



**RONDELLA Ø 8X14**  
WASHER Ø 8 X 14  
RONDELLE Ø 8 X 14  
SCHEIBE Ø 8 X 14  
ARANDELA Ø 8 X 14

**Q.TY n. 4**

**11**

**PARTICOLARI INCLUSI NEL KIT VITERIA DELLA PIASTRA**  
COMPONENTS INCLUDED IN THE FITTING KIT OF THE PLATE  
PIÈCES INCLUES DANS LE KIT DE VIS DE LA PLATINE  
DIE EINZELNEN TEILE SIND BEI MONTAGEKIT DER PLATTE ERHALTEN  
PIEZAS INCLUIDAS EN EL KIT DE ANCLAJE DE LA PLETINA

**Q.TY n.-**

© Copyright 04112002MV-Rev02, 1/1

